
PAR 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over45 -8 4 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 60

2 Villa Marco - Incerti Iacopo - -7 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 61

2 Basso Cristian - Pavan Marco 84 - -7 4 2 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 61

4 Antonini Stefano - Giamberardini Alessio - -5 4 2 6 2 4 4 6 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 1 4 3 63

4 Manea Adrian - Singia Ennio Over45 -5 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 63

4 Figoli Federico - Moreni Alessio - -5 4 2 6 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 63

7 Taliercio Luca - Melis Massimiliano - -4 6 2 7 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 64

7 Gestro Ivan - Bosio Edoardo - -4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 64

9 Celebrano Paolo Tommaso - Piscopo Andrea - -3 4 3 7 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 65

9 Guida Christian - Cabitza Massimo - -3 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 65

9 Belleri Alessandro - Giuffrè Paolo - -3 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 65

12 Chiavacci Iacopo - Cazzarotto Matteo - -2 7 2 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 66

13 Barbini Filippo - Nappini Sara Mista -1 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 67

13 Ballabio Andrea - Diodato Enrico - -1 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 67

13 Vettorello Andrea - Bortolin Gianluca - -1 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 8 2 3 2 67

16 Favilli Dario - Luchetti Edoardo - 0 3 2 5 6 4 6 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 68

16 Massimi Vania - Mereu Stefan Sorin Mista 0 4 2 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 68

16 Pasquali Nicola - Rotoli Ivano - 0 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 68

16 Roberti Valerio - Moretti Gianmarco - 0 4 3 7 3 4 6 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 68

16 Dolfi Massimiliano - Gori Gianfranco Over45 0 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 68

21 Brasesco Carlo - Barrale Sharon Mista 1 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 69

21 Zaghini Emanuele - Perruzza Giuseppe Over45 1 6 2 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 3 69

21 Capraro Milko - Da Silva Jacinto Agustin Manuel - 1 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 6 3 2 3 4 69

21 Bortolin Bruno - Capraro Emanuele - 1 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 69
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PAR 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 Fontinovi Alberto - De Pascale Valerio - 1 5 2 5 3 4 7 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 69

21 Lo Verde Alessandro - Illuminati David Over45 1 6 3 5 3 5 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 69

27 Sartor Luca - Birarda Denis - 2 4 2 6 2 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 3 70

27 Alviti Marco - Casalino Roberto Over45 2 6 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 70

29 Di Terlizzi Ivan - Gilardi Marco - 3 5 3 5 3 4 7 6 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 71

29 Palombini Selvaggia - Cannella Salvatore Mista 3 3 3 5 4 4 7 7 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 71

29 Dell'Orco Mauro - D'Este Maria Elena Mista 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 71

29 Bezzi Luca - Galliani Erika Mista 3 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 3 2 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 71

29 Pauro Roberto - Lo Porto Leonardo - 3 5 3 5 3 7 5 4 2 2 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 71

34 Carta Simonpietro - Carta Massimo Over45 4 5 3 6 4 5 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 72

34 Vittor Stefano - Basso Riccardo - 4 6 2 6 3 5 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 72

34 Melis Alessio - Minnucci Giulio - 4 5 2 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 72

34 Scotton Alberto - Moretti Davide - 4 5 2 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 5 4 72

34 Mersini Matteo - Marchi Daniele - 4 3 2 5 4 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 72

34 Guerra Mattia - Sulas Francesco - 4 4 2 5 3 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 5 72

40 Coletti Luigi - Romeo Luca - 5 5 2 5 3 5 8 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 5 3 73

40 Ferracuti Alberto - Marcaccio Gianluca Over55 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 73

42 Cavicchi Alessio - Melloni Stefano Over45 6 6 2 6 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 74

42 Grassi Simone - Grassi Massimo Over45 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 74

42 Venturelli Davide - La Cordara Andrea - 6 5 2 6 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 74

45 L'Abbate Gianluca - Carico Antonella Mista 7 6 2 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 75

45 Sabbioni Aurora - Lahlal Zakaria Mista 7 5 2 5 4 4 7 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 75

47 Fontana Franco - Berettieri Eliano - 15 6 4 6 3 4 6 5 5 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 83

TOT

Classifica generale

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CATEGORIA
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PAR 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over45 -8 4 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 60

2 Manea Adrian - Singia Ennio Over45 -5 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 63

3 Dolfi Massimiliano - Gori Gianfranco Over45 0 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 68

4 Zaghini Emanuele - Perruzza Giuseppe Over45 1 6 2 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 3 69

4 Lo Verde Alessandro - Illuminati David Over45 1 6 3 5 3 5 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 69

6 Alviti Marco - Casalino Roberto Over45 2 6 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 70

7 Carta Simonpietro - Carta Massimo Over45 4 5 3 6 4 5 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 72

8 Cavicchi Alessio - Melloni Stefano Over45 6 6 2 6 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 74

8 Grassi Simone - Grassi Massimo Over45 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 74

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. TOT

Classifica Over 45
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PAR 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Ferracuti Alberto - Marcaccio Gianluca Over55 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 73
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PAR 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Barbini Filippo - Nappini Sara Mista -1 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 67

2 Massimi Vania - Mereu Stefan Sorin Mista 0 4 2 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 68

3 Brasesco Carlo - Barrale Sharon Mista 1 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 69

4 Palombini Selvaggia - Cannella Salvatore Mista 3 3 3 5 4 4 7 7 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 71

4 Dell'Orco Mauro - D'Este Maria Elena Mista 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 71

4 Bezzi Luca - Galliani Erika Mista 3 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 3 2 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 71

7 L'Abbate Gianluca - Carico Antonella Mista 7 6 2 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 75

7 Sabbioni Aurora - Lahlal Zakaria Mista 7 5 2 5 4 4 7 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 75
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PAR 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Barbini Filippo - Nappini Sara Mista 16,217 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 50,783

2 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over45 6,474 4 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 53,526

3 Bezzi Luca - Galliani Erika Mista 16,703 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 3 2 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 54,297

4 Manea Adrian - Singia Ennio Over45 8,099 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 54,901

5 Guida Christian - Cabitza Massimo - 10,069 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 54,931

6 Villa Marco - Incerti Iacopo - 6,019 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 54,981

7 Sartor Luca - Birarda Denis - 14,342 4 2 6 2 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 3 55,658

8 Taliercio Luca - Melis Massimiliano - 7,934 6 2 7 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 56,066

9 Figoli Federico - Moreni Alessio - 6,825 4 2 6 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 56,175

10 Gestro Ivan - Bosio Edoardo - 7,625 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 56,375

11 Massimi Vania - Mereu Stefan Sorin Mista 11,276 4 2 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 56,724

12 Brasesco Carlo - Barrale Sharon Mista 12,166 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 56,834

13 Basso Cristian - Pavan Marco 84 - 4,100 4 2 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 56,900

14 Ferracuti Alberto - Marcaccio Gianluca Over55 16,002 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 56,998

15 Lo Verde Alessandro - Illuminati David Over45 11,579 6 3 5 3 5 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 57,421

16 Antonini Stefano - Giamberardini Alessio - 4,863 4 2 6 2 4 4 6 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 1 4 3 58,137

17 Roberti Valerio - Moretti Gianmarco - 9,738 4 3 7 3 4 6 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 58,262

18 Favilli Dario - Luchetti Edoardo - 9,617 3 2 5 6 4 6 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 58,383

19 Belleri Alessandro - Giuffrè Paolo - 6,414 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 58,586

20 Carta Simonpietro - Carta Massimo Over45 13,237 5 3 6 4 5 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 58,763

21 Pasquali Nicola - Rotoli Ivano - 9,041 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 58,959

22 Ballabio Andrea - Diodato Enrico - 7,970 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 59,030

23 Chiavacci Iacopo - Cazzarotto Matteo - 6,578 7 2 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 59,422

24 Di Terlizzi Ivan - Gilardi Marco - 11,130 5 3 5 3 4 7 6 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 59,870
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PAR 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

25 Dell'Orco Mauro - D'Este Maria Elena Mista 10,879 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 60,121

26 Alviti Marco - Casalino Roberto Over45 9,849 6 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 60,151

27 Bortolin Bruno - Capraro Emanuele - 8,849 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 60,151

28 Celebrano Paolo Tommaso - Piscopo Andrea - 4,577 4 3 7 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 60,423

29 Vettorello Andrea - Bortolin Gianluca - 6,393 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 8 2 3 2 60,607

30 Vittor Stefano - Basso Riccardo - 11,326 6 2 6 3 5 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 60,674

31 Capraro Milko - Da Silva Jacinto Agustin Manuel - 8,278 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 6 3 2 3 4 60,722

32 Cavicchi Alessio - Melloni Stefano Over45 13,260 6 2 6 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 60,740

33 Pauro Roberto - Lo Porto Leonardo - 10,149 5 3 5 3 7 5 4 2 2 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 60,851

34 Palombini Selvaggia - Cannella Salvatore Mista 9,869 3 3 5 4 4 7 7 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 61,131

35 Venturelli Davide - La Cordara Andrea - 12,699 5 2 6 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 61,301

36 Melis Alessio - Minnucci Giulio - 10,421 5 2 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 61,579

37 Zaghini Emanuele - Perruzza Giuseppe Over45 7,003 6 2 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 3 61,997

38 Fontinovi Alberto - De Pascale Valerio - 6,454 5 2 5 3 4 7 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 62,546

39 Mersini Matteo - Marchi Daniele - 9,262 3 2 5 4 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 62,738

40 Coletti Luigi - Romeo Luca - 9,164 5 2 5 3 5 8 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 5 3 63,836

41 Fontana Franco - Berettieri Eliano - 18,711 6 4 6 3 4 6 5 5 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 64,289
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